Reading attitude

How much do you disagree or agree with these statements about reading?

| read only if | have to.

USA-50% (I I 50%
Mexico-59% [ N N 41%
Canada-61% (NG I 39%

Reading is one of my favorite hobbies.

USA-70% (I [ 30%
Mexico-52% [ NN N 48 %
Canada-62% [N [ 38%

| like talking about books with other people.

USA-59% (I I 41%
Mexico-53% (NN N 47 %
Canada-57% [N N 43%

| find it hard to finish books.

USA-69% (I I 31%
Mexico-61% [N I 39%
Canada-72% [ N 28%

| feel happy if | receive a book as a present.

USA-62% I I 38%
Mexico-43% [N I 57 %
Canada-50% [N I 50%

For me, reading is a waste of time.

USA-74% (I N 26%
Mexico-88% (NN B 12%
Canada-76% [N [ 24%

| enjoy going to a bookstore or alibrary.

USA-47% [ I 53%
Mexico-54% [ D I 46%
Canada-48% [HNNNENENEG N 52%

| read only to get information that | need.

USA-53% (I N 47 %
Mexico-44% [N I 56%
Canada-61% [N N 39%

| cannot sit still and read for more than a few minutes.

USA-71% I I 29%
Mexico-77% [ RN B 23%
Canada-7¢6% [N N 24%

| like to express my opinions about books | have read.

USA-49% (I I 51%
Mexico-37% [ R I 3%
Canada-47% [N I 53%

| like to exchange books with my friends.

USA-66% [ N 34%
Mexico-52% [N I 48%
Canada-60% [HNNNEEGEG [ 40%
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